AMERICAN INDIANS AND THE CONSTITUTION

Assignment of Seminar Leaders

Please note your assigned date in your calendar.  If you are unable to be present for some reason, it is your responsibility to try to trade places with someone else.

Friday, October 1: Jesse Franklin and Elicia Roberts-Sanchez

Monday, October 4: Nate Hull and Kerry Hoeschen

Friday; October 8: Kirk Kinsey and Ted Reinbold

Monday, October 11: Earlene Ziemer and Katherine Hoffman

Friday, October 15: David Harrison and Sarah Jutte

Monday, October 18: Dyami Allen and Megan Starr

Friday, October 22: Osha Sempel and Jesse Johnson

Monday, October 25: Elizabeth Egan and James Oliver

Friday, October 29: Peter Fishbeck and Jim Carnahan

Monday, November 1: Brendan Funtek and Andryea Grazier

Friday, November 5: Rebecca Manger and Sokai Mills

Monday, November 8: Antonio Olguin and Brendan Hughes

Friday, November 12: Daniel Herskovic and Greg Gill

Monday, November15: William Frank and Will McGinty

Friday, November 19: Buell Anakak and Shirley Young

Monday, November 29: Amy Hecox

Friday, December 3: Grant Turner

